
 

 

 
WHO-GMP/GLP/ISO 9001-2015 Certified company. 

 
SOFTGEL CAPS 

S.NO. GENERIC NAME COMPOSITION STRENGTH 
 MECOBALAMIN, EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:  

 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, MECOBALAMIN 1000 mcg 
 VITAMIN B6, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 200 mg 
 FOLIC ACID, VITAMIN B6 3 mg 
 INOSITOL, FOLIC ACID 1.5 mg 
 BENFOTHIAMIN INOSITOL 100 mg 
 CAPSULE BENFOTHIAMIN 100 mg 

1    

 METHYLCOBALAMIN, EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:  

 FOLIC ACID, METHYLCOBALAMINE 500 mcg 
 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, FOLIC ACID, 1.5mg 
 PYRIDOXINE HCL, THIAMINE MONONITRATE ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100 mg 
 CAPSULE PYRIDOXINE HCL 3 mg 
  THIAMINE MONONITRATE 10 mg 
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CALCITRIOL SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAIN : 

CALCITRIOL 
 
0.25 mcg 

 

 
4 

CALCITRIOL SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAIN : 

CALCITRIOL 
 
0. 5 mcg 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

5 

MECOBALAMIN , 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, 

INOSITOL, 

CHROMIUM POLYNICOTINATE , 

FOLIC ACID, 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE, BENFOTIAMINE , 

CAPSULE 

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

MECOBALAMIN 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 

INOSITOL 

CHROMIUM 

POLYNICOTINATE 

FOLIC ACID 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

BENFOTIAMINE 

 
1500 mcg 

100 mg 

100 mg 

 
200 mcg 

1.5 mg 

55 mcg 

150 mg 

   

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

6 

MECOBALAMIN , 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID , 

INOSITOL , 

CHROMIUM POLYNICOTINATE , 

FOLIC ACID, 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE, BENFOTIAMINE 

CAPSULE 

EACH CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

MECOBALAMIN 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 

INOSITOL 

CHROMIUM 

POLYNICOTINATE 

FOLIC ACID 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

BENFOTIAMINE 

 
500 mcg 

100 mg 

100 mg 

 
65 mcg 

0.5 mg 

18 mcg 

50 mg 

   

  EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS :  

 METHYLCOBALAMIN METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 mcg 
 CALCIUM CARBONATE CALCIUM CARBONATE 500 mg 
 EQ.TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM EQ.TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM 200 mg 
 CALCITRIOL CALCITRIOL 0.25 mcg 
 FOLIC ACID FOLIC ACID 1.5 mg 
 VITAMIN B6 CAPSULE VITAMIN B6 3 mg 

7    

 METHYLCOBALAMIN EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 mcg 
 VITAMIN B6 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100 mg 
 FOLIC ACID SOFT VITAMIN B6 3 mg 
  FOLIC ACID 1.5 mg 
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CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM CARBONATE AND ZINC C EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CALCITRIOL 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

EQ. TO ELE. CALCIUM 

ZINC SULPHATE MONO 

EQ. TO ELE. ZINC 

 
0.25 mcg 

200 mg 

7.5 mg 
   



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
10 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

EQ. TO ELE. CALCIUM 

CALCITRIOL 

FOLIC ACID 

PYRIDOXINE HCL SOFTGELATIN 

CAPSULE 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

EQ. TO ELE. CALCIUM 

CALCITRIOL 

FOLIC ACID 

PYRIDOXINE HCL 

 
1500 mg 

 
200 mg 

0.25 mcg 

1.5 mg 

3 mg 
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PREGABALIN AND METHYLCOBALAMIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

PREGABALIN METHYLCOBALAMIN 

75 mg 

750 mcg 

 

 
12 

ISOTRETINOIN 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFTGEL CONTAINS 

ISOTRETINOIN 
 
40 MG 
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ISOTRETINOIN 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFTGEL CONTAINS 

ISOTRETINOIN 
 
30 MG 
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ISOTRETINOIN 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFTGEL CONTAINS 

ISOTRETINOIN 
 
20 MG 

 

 
15 

ISOTRETINOIN 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFTGEL CONTAINS 

ISOTRETINOIN 
 
10 MG 

 

 
16 

ISOTRETINOIN 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFTGEL CONTAINS 

ISOTRETINOIN 
 
5 MG 

 

 
 

 

17 

ALFACALCIDOL, 

CALCIUM CARBONATE SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

ALFACALCIDOL 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

EQ. TO ELE. CALCIUM 

 
0.25mcg 

500mg 

200 mg 

 

 
 

 

18 

LECITHIN AND SILYMARIN SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

LECITHIN 

EQ. TO PHOSPHATIDES 

SILYMARIN 

 
525 mg 

262.5 mg 

140 mg 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
19 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, CYNOCOBALAMIN, 

OMEGA -3 FATTY ACID, CHROMIUM 

PICOLINATE, SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

SOFTGELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 

CYNOCOBALAMIN 

OMEGA -3 FATTY ACID 

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE MONOHYDRATE 

 
50 mg 

15 mcg 

500 mg 

200 mcg 

  75 mcg 
   

 
 

 

 
 
 

20 

CLINDALMYCIN AND MICONAZOLE SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

CONTAINS: 

CLINDALMYCIN PHOSPHATE 

EQ. TO CLINDAMYCIN 

MICONAZOLE 

 
 

 
100 mg 

200 mg 
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CLINDALMYCIN AND CLOTRIMAZOLE, SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

CONTAINS: 

CLINDALMYCIN PHOSPHATE 

EQ. TO CLINDAMYCIN 

CLOTRIMAZOLE 

 

 

 
100 mg 

200 mg 
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CLINDALMYCIN AND CLOTRIMAZOLE SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

CONTAINS: 

CLINDALMYCIN PHOSPHATE 

EQ. TO CLINDAMYCIN 

CLOTRIMAZOLE 

 

 

 
100 mg 

100 mg 
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LYCOPENE, UBIDECARENONE, 

ZINC SULPHATE, SELENIUM , 

FOLIC ACID, 

L-ARGININE SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

LYCOPENE 

UBIDECARENONE 

(CO ENZYME Q10) 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

SELENIUM (AS SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

MONOHYDRATE ) 

FOLIC ACID 

L-ARGININE 

 

 
5000 mcg 

 
100 mg 

62.5 mg 

100 mcg 

1.5 mg 

100 mg 
   



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
24 

UBIDECARENONE 

LYCOPENE, 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 

MIXED CAROTENE 10 %, 

WHEAT GERM OIL, 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE, 

VITAMIN B12, 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE , 

ZINC SULPHATE, 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

UBIDECARENONE 

(CO ENZYME Q10) 

LYCOPENE 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 

EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

MIXED CAROTENE 10 % 

WHEAT GERM OIL 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE 

VITAMIN B12 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE MONOHYDRATE 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

 

 
100 mg 

5000 mcg 

 
90 mg 

60 mg 

10.33 mg 

25 mg 

75 mg 

5 mcg 

 
75 mcg 

  
27.45 mg 
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LYCOPENE, 

SELENIUM, 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE, 

MIXED CAROTENE 10 %, 

ZINC, WHEAT GERM OIL, 

VITAMIN B12 SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

LYCOPENE 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

MONOHYDRATE 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE 

MIXED CAROTENE 10 % 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

WHEAT GERM OIL 

VITAMIN B12 

EXCIPIENT 

 
5000 mcg 

 
75 mcg 

75 mg 

10.33 mg 

 
27.45 mg 

25 mg 

5 mcg 

qs 
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L-ARGININE, 

FOLIC ACID, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE, 

UBIDECARENONE, 

VITAMIN B12, PIPERINE, LYCOPENE SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

L-ARGININE 

FOLIC ACID 

PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 

UBIDECARENONE 

(CO ENZYME Q10) 

VITAMIN B12 

PIPERINE 

LYCOPENE 

 
500 mg 

500 mcg 

1.5 mg 

 
15mg 

2.5 mcg 

2.5 mg 

2.5 mg 
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UBIDECARENONE 

LYCOPENE , 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 

MIXED CAROTENE 10 %, 

WHEAT GERM OIL, 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE, 

PIPERINE, 

VITAMIN B12, 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE, ZINC SULPHATE 

SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

UBIDECARENONE 

(CO ENZYME Q10) 

LYCOPENE 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 

EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

MIXED CAROTENE 10 % 

WHEAT GERM OIL 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE 

PIPERINE 

VITAMIN B12 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE MONOHYDRATE 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

 

 
100 mg 

5000 mcg 

 
90 mg 

60 mg 

10.33 mg 

25 mg 

75 mg 

5 mg 

5 mcg 

75 mcg 

27.45 mg 
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PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHLORIDE, 

DEXTROMETHORPHAN HBR, 

CHLORPHEIRAMINE MALEATE SOFTGEL 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

PHENYLEPHRINE HYDROCHLORIDE 

DEXTROMETHORPHAN HBR 

CHLORPHEIRAMINE MALEATE 

 
5 mg 

10 mg 

2 mg 

 LYCOPENE , BLACK GRAPE SEED EXTRACT, DL EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 METHIONINE, ADENOSYLCOBALAMIN, LUTEIN LYCOPENE 10% 10000 mcg 
 10% SOFTGEL CAPSULES BLACK GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 10 mg 
  DL METHIONINE 25 mg 
  ADENOSYLCOBALAMIN 250 mcg 
  LUTEIN 10% 3 mg 
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30 

ALFA CALCIDOL AND CALCIUM CARBONATE 

SOFTGEL CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

ALFA CALCIDOL 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

 
0.25 mcg 

500 mg 
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WHEAT GERM OIL SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

WHEAT GERM OIL 
 
400 mg 



 

 

 
 

32 

MILK CALCIUM, 

SOYA ISOFLAVONOIDS 40%, 

VITAMIN D3 SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

MILK CALCIUM 

SOYA ISOFLAVONOIDS 40% 

VITAMIN D3 

 
350mg 

60 mg 

200 IU 
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CLOFAZIMINE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CLOFAZIMINE 
 
100 mg 

 

 
34 

CLOFAZIMINE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CLOFAZIMINE 
 
50 mg 

 

 

 
35 

CO ENZYME Q10 SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

UBIDECARENONE 

(CO ENZYME Q10) 

 

 
100 mg 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

36 

MICROSTALLINE HYDROXYAPATITE COMPLEX, 

CALCITRIOL, ZINC OXIDE SOFTGELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

MICRO CRYSTALLINE 

HYDROXYAPATITE COMPLEX(MCSC) 

CALCITRIOL, 

ZINC OXIDE 

EQ. TO ELE. ZINC 

 

 
425 mg 

0.25 mcg 

 
7.5 mg 

   

 L-METHIONINE, EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 L-THREONINE, L-METHIONINE 18.4mg 
 L-TRYPTOPHAN, L-THREONINE 4.2 mg 
 L-VALINE, L-TRYPTOPHAN 5 mg 
 L-ISOLEUCINE, L-VALINE 6.7 mg 
 L-LEUCINE, L-ISOLEUCINE 5.9 mg 
 L-PHENYLALNINE, L-LEUCINE 18.3 mg 
 L-LYSINE MONO HYDRO CHLORIDE, L-PHENYLALNINE 5 mg 
 L-HISTIDINE MONO HYDROCHLORIDE, L-LYSINE MONO HYDRO CHLORIDE 25 mg 
 L-ARGININE, METHYLCOBALAMIN, BIOTIN, L-HISTIDINE MONO HYDROCHLORIDE 3.71 mg 
 CHOLINE CHLORIDE, BETA CAROTENE (30% L-ARGININE 13.28 mg 
 DISPERSION) ZINC SULPHATE, POTASSIUM METHYLCOBALAMIN 0.30mcg 
 IODIDE, MAGNESIUM SULPHATE, SODIUM BIOTIN 150 mcg 
 SELENITE, CHROMIUM PICOLINATE CHOLINE CHLORIDE 10 mg 
 SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES BETA CAROTENE (30% DISPERSION) 15 mg 
  ZINC SULPHATE 0.1mg 
  POTASSIUM IODIDE 7.43 mg 
  MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 10 mcg 
  SODIUM SELENITE 200 mcg 
  CHROMIUM PICOLINATE  

37    

 CAMPHOR,CHLORTHYMOL, EUCALYPTOL, EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 MENTHOL, TERPINEOL SOFTGELATIN CAMPHOR 25 mg 
 CAPSULES CHLORTHYMOL 5 mg 
  EUCALYPTOL 125 mg 
  MENTHOL 55 mg 
  TERPINEOL 120 mg 
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SILDENAFIL CITRATE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

SILDENAFIL CITRATE 
 
50 mg 

 

 
40 

SILDENAFIL CITRATE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

SILDENAFIL CITRATE 
 
100 mg 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

41 

LYCOPENE, UBIDECARENONE, ZINC SULPHATE, 

SELENIUM , 

FOLIC ACID, 

L-ARGININE SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

 

 
EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

LYCOPENE 

UBIDECARENONE 

(CO ENZYME Q10) 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

SELENIUM (AS SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

MONOHYDRATE ) 

FOLIC ACID 

L-ARGININE 

 

 

 
 

3000 mcg 

 
50 mg 

62.5 mg 

100 mcg 

1.5 mg 

100 mg 
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FOLIC ACID, CYNACOBALAMIN, 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

FOLIC ACID 

CYNACOBALAMIN 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

 
5mg 

1mcg 

200 mg 
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FOLIC ACID, CYNACOBALAMIN, 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID, VITAMIN B6 SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

FOLIC ACID 

CYNACOBALAMIN 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

VITAMIN B6 

 
5mg 

1mcg 

200 mg 

1.5 mg 
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LEVOCETIRIZINE 

SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

LEVOCETIRIZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 
 
5 mg 
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EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID, 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID,GREEN TEA 

EXTRACT, 

GINSENG EXTRACT, 

GINKO BILOBA EXTRACT, 

GRAPE SEED EXTRACT, 

LACTIC ACID BACILLUS, 

CITROUS BIOFLAVINOIDS, 

NATURAL MIXED 

CAROTENE (10%), 

VIT D3, 

WHEAT GERM OIL, 

MENADIONE SODIUM, 

BISULPHOTE (VIT K), 

BENFOTHIAMINE, 

VITAMIN B6, 

NIACINAMIDE, 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE, 

VITAMIN B12, 

FOLIC ACID, 

D-BIOTIN, 

CHOLINE BITARTRATE, 

LUTEIN, 

DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, 

FERROUS FUMARATE, 

ZINC OXIDE, 

POTASSIUM IODIDE, 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

GREEN TEA EXTRACT 

EQ. TO POLYPHENOLS 

GINSENG EXTRACT 

GINKO BILOBA EXTRACT 

GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 

LACTIC ACID BACILLUS 

CITROUS BIOFLAVINOIDS 

NATURAL MIXED 

CAROTENE (10%) 

VIT D3 

WHEAT GERM OIL 

MENADIONE SODIUM 

BISULPHOTE (VIT K) 

BENFOTHIAMINE 

VITAMIN B6 

NIACINAMIDE 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE 

VITAMIN B12 

FOLIC ACID 

D-BIOTIN 

CHOLINE BITARTRATE 

LUTEIN 

DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 

EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM 

 
90 mg 

60 mg 

 
10 mg 

42.5 mg 

10 mg 

15 mg 

500 lac 

20 mg 

 
11.33 mg 

200 IU 

25 mg 

 
10 mcg 

1.5 mg 

1 mg 

20 mg 

45 mg 

1mcg 

150 mcg 

100 mcg 

25 mg 

250 mcg 
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LACTIC ACID SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

CONTAINS : 

LACTIC ACID 

 

100 mg 
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AZITHROMYCIN SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES IP EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

AZITHROMYCIN (AS DIHYDRATE) 

EQ. TO AZITHROMYCIN ANHYDROUS 

 

500 mg 
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CYCLOSPORINE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CYCLOSPORINE 
 
25 mg 
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CYCLOSPORINE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CYCLOSPORINE 
 
50 mg 
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CYCLOSPORINE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CYCLOSPORINE 
 
100 mg 
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CALCITRIOL, OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID, 

METHYLCOBALAMIN, 

FOLIC ACID, 

BORON 

CALCIUM CARBONATE SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CALCITRIOL 

FISH OIL IN OMEGA -3 ACIDS 

CONTAINING 

EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 

FOLIC ACID 

BORON 

(AS DISODIUM TETRABORATE 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

 
0.25mcg 
 

 
180 mg 

120 mg 

1500 mcg 

400 mcg 

 

1.5mg 

500 mg 
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CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM CARBONATE, 

VITAMIN K27, 

METHYLCOBALAMIN ZINC, 

MAGNESIUM , 

L-METHYL FOLATE SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CALCITRIOL 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

VITAMIN K27 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 

ZINC( AS ZINC OXIDE) 

MAGNESIUM (AS LIGHT MAGNESIUM OXIDE) 

L-METHYL FOLATE 

 
0.25 mcg 

1250 mg 

45 mcg 

1500 mcg 

7.5 mg 

50 mg 

800 mcg 
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CALCITRIOL AND 

CALCIUM CARBONATE SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CALCITRIOL 

ELEMENTAL CALCIUM 

DERIVED FROM 

CALCIUM CARBONATE 

 
0.25 mcg 

200 mg 
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CLINDALMYCIN , CLOTRIMAZOLE, 

TININDAZOLE SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES FOR 

VAGINAL USE 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES FOR VAGINAL USE 

CONTAINS: 

CLINDALMYCIN PHOSPHATE 

EQ. TO CLINDAMYCIN 

CLOTRIMAZOLE 

TININDAZOLE 

 
 

 
100 mg 

100 mg 

100 mg 
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LYCOPENE, 

VITAMIN E, 

COPPER SULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE, 

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE, 

MANGANESE SULPHATE, 

ZINC OXIDE, 

SODIUM SELENATE PENTAHYDRATE SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

LYCOPENE 6% 

VITAMIN E 

COPPER SULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE 

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 

MANGANESE SULPHATE 

ZINC OXIDE 

SODIUM SELENATE PENTAHYDRATE 

 
2 mg 

5 IU 

1 mg 

25 mcg 

1 mg 

15 mg 

75 mcg 

 UBIDECARENONE, EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 LYCOPENE 6%, UBIDECARENONE  

 ECOSAPENTANOIC ACID, (CO ENZYME Q10) 100 mg 
 DECOSAHEXANOIC ACID, LYCOPENE 6% 5000 mcg 
 SELENIUM DIOXIDE, ECOSAPENTANOIC ACID 90 mg 
 MIXCAROTENE 20%,, DECOSAHEXANOIC ACID 60 mg 
 CALCIUM ASCORBATE, SELENIUM DIOXIDE 70 mcg 
 WHEAT GERM OIL, MIXCAROTENE 20% 10.33 mg 
 ZINC SULPHATE MONO, CALCIUM ASCORBATE 75 mg 
 VITAMIN B12, WHEAT GERM OIL 25 mg 
 SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES ZINC SULPHATE MONO 27.45 mg 
  VITAMIN B12 5 mcg 

56    

 LYCOPENE, VITAMIN E,COPPER SULPHATE EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 PENTAHYDRATE, CHROMIUM PICOLINATE, LYCOPENE 6% 2 mg 
 MANGANESE SULPHATE, VITAMIN E 5IU 
 ZINC OXIDE, SODIUM SELENATE COPPER SULPHATE PENTAHYDRATE 1mg 
 PENTAHYDRATE SOFTGELATIN CAPSULES CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 25 mcg 
  MANGANESE SULPHATE 1mg 
  ZINC OXIDE 15mg 
  SODIUM SELENATE PENTAHYDRATE 75 mcg 
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58 

LYCOPENE, 

GREEN TEA EXTRACT, 

REFINED WHEAT GERM OIL, 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

MONOHYDRATE, 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE, OMEGA 3 

MARINE TRIGLYCERIDES, SOFTGELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

LYCOPENE 6% 

GREEN TEA EXTRACT 

EQUIVALENT TO POLYPHENOLS 

BETA CAROTENE 

(30 % DISPERSION) 

REFINED WHEAT GERM OIL 

CALCIUM ASCORBATE 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE MONOHYDRATE 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

OMEGA 3 MARINE TRIGLYCERIDES 

EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

 
15 mg 

 
150 mg 

 
10 mg 

25 mg 

50mg 

70mcg 

27.45mg 

 
90 mg 

60 mg 
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EVENING PRIMROSE OIL SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

EVENING PRIMROSE OIL 
 
1000 mg 



 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, CYNACOBALAMIN, EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID, CHROMIUM ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 50mg 
 PICOLINATE, SELENIUM DIXOIDE SOFT CYNACOBALAMIN 15 mcg 
 GELATIN CAPSULES OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 500 mg 
  CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 200 mcg 
  SELENIUM DIXOIDE 75 mcg 
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EVENING PRIMROSE OIL AND COD LIVER OIL 

SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

EVENING PRIMROSE OIL 

COD LIVER OIL 

 
500 mg 

300 mg 
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BETA CAROTENE, ZINC SULPHATE, 

MANGANESE SULPHATE,SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

MONOHYDRATE, COPPER SULPHATE SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

BETA CAROTENE 30% 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

EQ. TO ZINC 

MANGANESE SULPHATE 

EQ. TO ELE. MANGANESE 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE MONOHYDRATE 

EQ. TO ELE. SELENIUM 

COPPER SULPHATE 

EQ. TO ELE. COPPER 

 
10 mg 

 
27.50 mg 

2mg 

70 mcg 

 
1 mg 
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DIPHENHYDRAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE SOFT 

GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

DIPHENHYDRAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE 
 
25 mg 
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VITAMIN D3 SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CHOLECALCIFEROL 

(VITAMIN D3) 

 

1000 IU 
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VITAMIN D3 SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

CHOLECALCIFEROL 

(VITAMIN D3) 

 

60000 IU 
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BROMHEXINE HCL GUAPHENESIN , 

DEXTRAMETHATPHEN SOFT GELATIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

BROMHEXINE HCL 

GUAPHENESIN 

DEXTRAMETHATPHAN 

 
8 mg 

100 mg 

10 mg 

 DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID(DHA),FOLIC ACID, EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 METHYLCOBALAMIN, PYRIDOXINE HCL, SOFT DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID(DHA) 200 mg 
 GELATIN CAPSULES FOLIC ACID 5 mg 
  METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 mcg 
  PYRIDOXINE HCL 1.5 mg 

67    

 CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 K27 SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES CALCITRIOL 0.25 mcg 
  CALCIUM CARBONATE 625 mg 
  EQ. TO ELE. CALCIUM 250 mg 
  VITAMIN K27 45 mcg 
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METHYLCOBALAMIN 

CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GEALTIN CAPSULES CONTAINS: 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 
 
500 mcg 
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FERROUS BISGLYCINATE, ZINC , 

COPPER, 

SELENIUM, 

VITAMIN B6, 

METHYLCOBALAMIN, FOLIC ACID, 

FISH OIL 10/40 (DHA 200 MG) CAPSULE 

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS : 

FERROUS BISGLYCINATE 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

EQ. TO ZINC 

COPPER AS COPPER SULPHATE 

SELENIUM AS 

SELENOMETHIONINE  

VITAMIN B6 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 

FOLIC ACID 

FISH OIL 10/40 (DHA 200 MG) 

 

 
60 MG 

 
14 MG 

1 MG 

70 MCG 

10 MG 

1500 MCG 

5 MG 

500 MG 
   

 METHYLCOBALAMIN, ALPHALIPOIC ACID, EACH SOFTGLATIN CAPSULES CONTAINS:  

 VITAMIN B6, METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG 
 FOLIC ACID SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES ALPHALIPOIC ACID 100 MG 
  VITAMIN B6 3 MG 
  FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG 

71    



 

 

 
 

 
 

72 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID SOFTGEL EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID 

(EPA) 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

DHA 

 
180 MG 

 
120 MG 
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SIMETHICONE SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES USP EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

SIMETHICONE 
 
140 MG 
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ASTAXANTHIN AND REDUCED COENZYME Q10 

SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

ASTAXANTHIN 10 % 

REDUCED COENZYME Q10 

 
16 MG 

200 MG 
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ASTAXANTHIN, BENFOTIAMINE, 

BIOTIN, 

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE, 

FLAXSEED OIL, 

GINGKOBILOBA EXTRACT, 

GINSENG EXTRACT, 

GRAPE FRUIT SEED EXTRACT, 

GREEN TEA EXTRACT, 

L-LEUCINE, 

L-ISOLEUCINE, 

L-VALINE, 

LYCOPENE, 

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE, 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE, 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE AND 

TAURINE SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

ASTAXANTHIN 

BENFOTIAMINE 

BIOTIN 

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE 

EQ TO CHROMIUM 

FLAXSEED OIL 

GINGKOBILOBA EXTRACT 

GINSENG EXTRACT 

GRAPE FRUIT SEED EXTRACT 

GREEN TEA EXTRACT 

L-LEUCINE 

L-ISOLEUCINE 

L-VALINE 

LYCOPENE 

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 

EQ TO MAGNESIUM 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

EQ. TO SELENIUM 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

EQ. TO ZINC 

TAURINE 

 
1.8 MG 

1.2 MG 

30 MCG 

 
75 MCG 

100 MG 

10 MG 

25 MG 

15 MG 

10 MG 

18.3 MG 

5.9 MG 

6.7 MG 

5 MG 

 
30 MG 

 
40 MCG 

 

7.5 MG 

50 MG 
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ASTAXANTHIN, GREEN TEA EXTRACT, 

GRAPE FRUIT SEED EXTRACT, TAURINE 

LYCOPENE 10 %, 

N ACETYLCYSTEINE, 

VITAMIN A, 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID, 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, 

CURCUMIN, 

SELENIUM , 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE , 

MAGNESIUM SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

ASTAXANTHIN 

GREEN TEA  EXTRACT 

GRAPE FRUIT SEED EXTRACT 

TAURINE 

LYCOPENE 10 % 

N ACETYLCYSTEINE 

VITAMIN A 

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID 

PROVIDING 

EPA 

DHA 

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 

CURCUMIN 

SELENIUM DIOXIDE 

EQ. TO SELENIUM 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

EQ. TO ZINC 

MONOHYDRATE MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 

EQ TO MAGNESIUM 

 
1.8 MG 

10 MG 

15 MG 

500 MCG 

5 MG 

30 MG 

250 IU 
 

 
90 MG 

60 MG 

50 MG 

30 MG 

 
40 MCG 

7.5 MG 

3 MG 
   

  EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS:  

 PREGABALIN, PREGABALIN 75 MG 
 MECOBALAMIN, MECOBALAMIN 750 MCG 
 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 300 MG 
 L METHYL FOLATE AND PYRIDOXAL 5 L METHYL FOLATE 0.5 MG 
 PHOSPHATE CAPSULES PYRIDOXAL 5 PHOSPHATE 10 MG 
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FERROUS BISGLYCINATE, ZINC 

SULPHATEMONOHYDRATE,COPPER,SELENIUM 

,VITAMIN B6,METHYLCOBALAMIN,FOLIC ACID 

AND FISH OIL SOFTGELATINCAPSULES 

EACH SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE CONTAINS: 

FERROUS BISGLYCINATE 

EQ. TO ELEMENTAL IRON 

ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE 

EQ. TO ZINC 

COPPER AS COPPER SULPHATE 

SELENIUM AS SELENO METHIONINE 

VITAMIN B6 

METHYLCOBALAMIN 

FOLIC ACID 

FISH OIL 10/40(DHA 200 MG) 

 

 
60 MG 

 
14 MG 

1 MG 

70 MCG 

10 MG 

1500 MCG 

5 MG 

500 MG 
   

 


